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Advanced Pressure ulcer prevention and management when caring
for people with complex health needs study day

When:
Where:
Time:

21 November 2024
Virtual via the Zoom Webinar platform
09.30-15:45

DRAFT Prog ramme: timings/presentations may be subject to change

09.30-09.45

09.45-10.15

10.15-10.25
10.25-10.40
10.40-10.50
10.50-11.20
11.20-11.30
11.30-12.00

12.00-12.10
12.10-12.25
12.25-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-13.40
13.40-13.55
13.55-14.25
14.25-14.35
14.35-14.50
14.50-15.00
15:00-15:30

15.30-15.40
15.40-15.45

Welcome & Introduction — Sarah Gardner, Society of Tissue Viability Education Facilitator/Director,
Wound Matters Ltd

Positioning to prevent and manage pressure ulcers — Dr Jackie Casey, Reader, School of Nursing &
Paramedic Sciences, Ulster University/ Head of R&D for Nursing, Midwifery and Allied Health
Professionals, Southern Health & Social Care Trust

Q&A

Industry presentation - TBC

Comfort break

How important is nutrition in reducing Pressure Ulcer risk — Speaker TBC
Q&A

Stop The Pressure —Jacqui Fletcher, Senior Clinical Advisor STOP the Pressure Programme & Clinical
Lead Pressure Ulcers, NHSEI and National Wound Care Strategy Programme

Q&A

Industry presentation - TBC

Lunch

The science behind pressure ulcer prevention equipment: How do we select? — Heidi Sandoz, Tissue

Viability Clinical Nurse Specialist, Independent TV Consultant & SoTV Skin Care Champion Educator,
Hertfordshire Community NHS Trust

Q&A

Industry presentation TBC

Assessing sub epidermal moisture as a predictor of pressure damage - Speaker TBC
Q&A

Industry presentation - Arjo

Comfort Break

The role of mobility in reducing pressure ulcer risk — Samantha Rooney, Senior Physiotherapist (Team
Leader), University Hospitals Birmingham NHS Foundation Trust

Q&A

Round up of the day / close
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